                     P. 260-497-8811     |     F. 260-497-8822     |      www.sensortecinc.com                                                        M-1
 Page
General Information ..…………………………………………………………………………………. M2
Part Number Examples ………………………………………………………………………………... M4
Thermocouple Elements (MA) ...…………………………………………………………………….. M5
Leadwire Style Thermocouples (MB) ……………………………………………………………….. M6
Leadwire Style Thermocouples (MD, ME, MF, or MG – with transition fitting) ………………. M7
Standard Connector Thermocouples (MK, ML, MM, MN, MO, or MP) ………………………. M8

T 0 to 350 32 to 662 +1.0°C or +0.75% +0.5°C or +0.4%
þ STANDARD SHEATH MATERIALS
Type Code Temperature Range
304 Stainless Steel T 899°C (1650°F)
310 Stainless Steel V 1150°C (2100°F)
316 Stainless Steel W 899°C (1650°F)
446 Stainless Steel S 1150°C (2100°F)
Inconel Alloy 600 J 1212°C (2150°F)
+ Lead White Iron
- Lead Red Constantan
+ Lead Yellow Chromel
- Lead Red Alumel
+Lead Purple Chromel
- Lead Red Constantan
+ Lead Blue Copper
- Lead Red Constantan
M-3
NOTE: All duplex ungrounded and exposed sensors are supplied with two thermocouples isolated from
each other as standard.  For diameters less than .125 OD, isolated junction must be specified.
Consult factory for availability.
An ungrounded junction is recommended for small diameter thermocouples (.125" OD and under) that
are to be used in high temperature applications or that are to undergo temperature calibration.
An ungrounded junction is also recommend if the thermocouple is to be used with a PLC or tem-
perature controller that has non-isolated inputs.
þ MEASURING JUNCTION TYPES
(G) Grounded
(U) Ungrounded
(E) Exposed
M-4
PART NUMBERING EXAMPLES
FOR MGO THERMOCOUPLES
SHEATH TERMINATION
CALIBRATION
TYPE/OPTION
JUNCTION TYPE
SHEATH DIAMETER
SHEATH MATERIAL
MDJ0G-KW12A-00-F060B
MGO - Type "J", Transition Fitting, Grounded, 1/4" Dia.
Sheath, 12" Long, 316 SS Material, No Fitting and 5 Ft.
of Stranded Fiberglass Wire with SS Overbraid, 2-1/2"
Split Leads.  Refer to page M-2.
MKE0G-KT24A-2B
MGO - Type "E", Standard Male Plug, Grounded, 1/4"
Dia. Sheath, 24" Long, 304 SS Material, Compression
Fitting Brass 1/4" NPT.  Refer to page M-3.
MTJ0G-KJ06L-56
MGO - Type "J", Snap-Cover, Cast Aluminum,
Grounded, 1/4" Dia. Sheath,  6-1/2" Long, Inconel 600
Material, Spring Loaded 1/2 NPT Stainless Steel Hex
Nipple Mounting Provision.  Refer to page M-5.
LEADWIRE TERMINATIONS
LEADWIRE LENGTH ("B")
LEADWIRE TYPE
SHEATH MOUNTING FITTING
SHEATH LENGTH
 ("A" Fractional)
SHEATH LENGTH ("A")
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
M
                     P. 260-497-8811     |     F. 260-497-8822     |      www.sensortecinc.com                                                        M-5
M A    -      -
(1)  Sheath Termination
Bulk Material, Stripped Bare Lead A